DC-Block
DC-Block 50Ω，2.4mm Connector,
10MHz-50GHz GDCB-50G-24E
Gwave Technology Inc. Tel.: +86 10 86484190 Page
4th Floor,New Material Plaza,Yongfeng Hi-Tech Base,Haidian Fax: +86 10 86484190-0
District,Beijing ,China(100094) www.gwave-tech.com email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 1
Electrical Specifications
Impedance: 50Ω
Frequency Range: 10MHz～50GHz
Insertion Loss: ≤0.6dB
VSWR: ≤1.4
Voltage: ≤50 V
Mechanical Specifications
Temperature Range[°C]: -55~+100
Body： Stainless Steel
Male Center Conductor： Brass Gold Plated
Female Center Conductor： CuBe Gold Plated
Dielectric： PEI
Connecter Type: 2.4mm
Outline Drawing
*Dimensions are in mm